PRODUCT CATALOG

CUBE ICE MAKER

v

y

www.biogenixsystems.com



CUBE ICE MAKER

BioGenix Cube Ice Maker is compact in size, made of highly durable material with energy efficient features. Increased
efficiency gives quick production of cube shaped ice cubes with ice making capacity from 20 kg/24h up to 120
kg/24h . Self contained storage bin eliminates the need of a separate storage unit.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Capacity

Storage Bin Capacity

Refrigerant

BICU-109
200 kg/24 h
145 kg

Condenser Type

Machine Head

Cabinet

Packing Machine Head
Packing Cabinet

Weight 71/79 kg
Power Supply
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

565x600x560 mm
565x800x900 mm
650x640x850 mm
600x850x980 mm

Accessory Code

BX-103593
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BICU-109

Micro-computer controlled system with high quality

water pump

construction
Vertical ice plates

efficiency

BICU-112 BICU-113
300 kg/24 h 500 kg/24 h
210 kg 280 kg

R134a / R404a
Water cooled
760x600x560 mm = 760x600x740 mm
760x800x980 mm
845x705x850 mm 845705x950 mm
800x850x1060 mm
98/107 kg 123/133 kg
220V, 60 Hz

Name
Water filter

BICU-116

Highly durable stainless Steel 201 and 301

Highlyvigorousice-making speed with energy

Uniform cube shaped ice produced rapidly
Self contained storage bin

BICU-116
1000 kg/24 h
205 kg

1230x630x740 mm
1230x920x1095 mm
1320x680x950 mm
1290x1000x1160 mm
205/225 kg
380V, 60 H
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BIOGENIX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

S$-10, Pankaj Central Plaza, Pocket-5, plot no-5, Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075, INDIA
Email: info@biogenixsystems.com | Phone: +91-11-43738899 | 9911717057
Website: www.biogenixsystems.com
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