

## PRODUCT CATALOG





# CUBE ICE MAKER



www.biogenixsystems.com



#### CUBE ICE MAKER

BioGenix Cube Ice Maker is compact in size, made of highly durable material with energy efficient features. Increased efficiency gives quick production of cube shaped ice cubes with ice making capacity from 20 kg/24h up to 120 kg/24h . Self contained storage bin eliminates the need of a separate storage unit.

100 SERIES CUBE ICE MAKER



Micro-computer controlled system with high quality water pump

Highly durable stainless Steel 201 and 301 construction

Vertical ice plates

 ${\it Highly\,vigorous\,ice-making\,speed\,with\,energy}\\ efficiency$ 

Uniform cube shaped ice produced rapidly Self contained storage bin

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BICU-109	BICU-112	BICU-113	BICU-116
Capacity	200 kg/24 h	300 kg/24 h	500 kg/24 h	1000 kg/24 h
Storage Bin Capacity	145 kg	210 kg	280 kg	205 kg
Refrigerant	R134a / R404a			
Condenser Type	Water cooled			-
Machine Head	565x600x560 mm	760x600x560 mm	760x600x740 mm	1230x630x740 mm
Cabinet	565x800x900 mm	760x800x980 mm		1230x920x1095 mm
Packing Machine Head	650x640x850 mm	845x705x850 mm	845705x950 mm	1320x680x950 mm
Packing Cabinet	600x850x980 mm	800x850x1060 mm		1290x1000x1160 mm
Weight	71/79 kg	98/107 kg	123/133 kg	205/225 kg
Power Supply	220 V, 60 Hz			380 V, 60 H

### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

Accessory Code	Name
BX-103593	Water filter





BICU-116

www.biogenixsystems.com





S-10, Pankaj Central Plaza, Pocket-5, plot no-5, Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075, INDIA Email: info@biogenixsystems.com | Phone: +91-11-43738899 | 9911717057 Website: www.biogenixsystems.com

www.biogenixsystems.com